
TTE 2022 - 08 - LE MANS

10 - 13 novembre 2022

FORMULE RENAULT CUP Circuit Bugatti Le Mans (4.185 km)
COURSE 2 Classement sur le nombre de tours
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Départ : 14:37, Drapeau damier : 15:03

1 34 LAMO Racing TATUUS 2.0l A - - 158.1
2 12 LAMO Racing TATUUS 2.0l A 6.048 6.048 157.5
3 21 LR Promotion TATUUS 2.0l A 6.399 0.351 158.1
4 17 EVENT4YOU TATUUS 2.0l A 11.486 5.087 156.8
5 53 LAMO Racing TATUUS 2.0l A 16.056 4.570 156.4
6 4 SC Compétition TATUUS 2.0l A 17.256 1.200 156.2
7 74 LAMO Racing TATUUS 2.0l A 21.077 3.821 156.8
8 46 LAMO Racing TATUUS 2.0l A 38.994 17.917 152.7
9 27 LAMO Racing TATUUS 2.0l A 46.130 7.136 153.5
10 18 HERVE David R… TATUUS 2.0l A 48.604 2.474 151.8
11 37 PB Racing FOR… TATUUS 2.0l A1 58.232 9.628 150.8
12 24 LAMO Racing TATUUS 2.0l A 59.514 1.282 153.4
13 15 LAMO Racing TATUUS 2.0l A 1:21.1… 21.636 151.7
14 59 PERROUX Team TATUUS 2.0l A1 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 136.7
15 16 Hervé DAVID TATUUS 2.0l A 13 Tr. 12 Tr. 149.8
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